1
Centrifugal fans with double inlet transmission with highly rigid cubic structure to reinforce
the casing
CBXC
Order code
Fan:
•	Galvanised	steel	sheet	casing.
•	Forward	curved	impeller	in	galvanised	sheet	steel.
•	Bearings	supported	with	rubber	dampers	to	avoid	vibrations.
•	Free	shaft	with	permanently	greased	ball	bearings	on	both	sides.
•	Temperature	of	the	air	to	be	carried:	-25	ºC	to	+85	ºC.
Finish:
•	Galvanised	steel	sheet.
Technical characteristics
Model Max. speed Installed power
max. Maximum flow rate Air temperature
(ºC) Approx. weight
(r/min) (kW) (m³/h) min. max. (Kg)
CBXC-7/7 2500 1.1 3870 -25 +85 6
CBXC-9/9 2100 1.5 5830 -25 +85 12
CBXC-10/10 1700 1.5 6650 -25 +85 14
CBXC-12/12 1400 2.2 9310 -25 +85 19
CBXC-15/15 1100 3.0 13880 -25 +85 28
CBXC-18/18 900 3.0 19300 -25 +85 39
Information	on	Directive	2009/125/EC	can	be	downloaded	from	the	SODECA	website	or	the	QuickFan	selector	programme.
Erp. (Energy Related Products)
CBXC:	Centrifugal	fans	with	double	inlet
transmission	with	highly	rigid	cubic	structure	to